LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT 1ER,

2EME ET 3EME DAN N°1 A SAINT
GEORGES/EURE

Epreuves
CADETS FCM v
@ 20pts) CHABBAUD Gwenola (37, CVL) BALLAN JUDO CLUB
@ @20pt5) LHOU MOHA Galane (37, CVL) AVIONNETTE PARCAY-MESLAY
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM v
(+20pts) DOUSSIN Guylaine (37, CVL) ALERTE SP.FONDETTES
RATTRAPAGE N°1 v
4 (+opts) DOUSSIN Guylaine (37,CVL) ALERTE SP.FONDETTES
CADETS MCM -
(+30pts) BOULBERHANE Aboud (37, CVL) JUDO CLUB TOURAINE
+30pts) RICHARD Nathan (37, CVL) ALERTE SP.FONDETTES

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM v



(+47 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

COUE Nicolas (37,CVL)
GEORGIN Gabriel (37, CVL)

PLESSIA Victorien (37, CVL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 2D

CHABIRAND Thierry (37, CVL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
BRUNEBARBE Nicolas (37, CVL)

MARTINEZ Pedro (37, CVL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM
MILLET Philippe (37, CVL)

FICHEPAIN Pascal (37,CVL)

BLIRANDO Christophe (37, CVL)

ALERTE SP.FONDETTES

AVIONNETTE PARCAY-MESLAY

ALERTE SP.FONDETTES

A.S. MONTLOUIS JUDO

JUDO CLUB JOCONDIEN

JUDO CLUB AMBOISE

ALERTE SP.FONDETTES

ALERTE SP.FONDETTES

E.S.BOURGUEIL



